
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Avis - (732166) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.45 401 F 04/03/17 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

38.58 397 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3

38.87 388 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Linslade 3

38.89 388 F 18/09/17 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2017 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

38.95 386 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Linslade 3

38.99 385 F 20/05/17 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

38.99 385 F 03/03/18 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.10 381 F 05/03/16 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.22 378 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Linslade 2

39.24 377 F 27/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

39.24 377 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Linslade 2

39.34 375 F 15/10/16 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Champs Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

39.35 374 H 01/10/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

39.44 372 F 21/05/16 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.56 368 F 06/12/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet Bletchley Linslade 3

39.66 366 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Linslade 2

39.80 362 F 25/11/18 Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

39.82 361 F 16/05/15 Linslade Crusaders SC Novice Splash Gala Tiddenfoot  4

39.84 361 F 18/10/14 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

39.95 358 F 10/01/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

40.03 355 F 06/10/18 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

40.21 351 F 17/10/15 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

40.24 350 F 19/10/13 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

40.37 347 F 11/01/14 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

40.42 345 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

40.91 333 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Linslade 3

41.38 322 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Linslade 2
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41.38 322 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Linslade 2

41.79 312 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Linslade 2

42.20 303 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Linslade 3

42.49 297 F 12/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Linslade 3

42.66 294 F 05/01/13 Crusaders Last Chance Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

42.83 290 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Linslade 2

45.72 238 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Linslade 3

45.87 236 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2

46.05 233 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

46.13 232 F 07/07/12 Bletchley & District Annual End of Season Bletchley Linslade 3

46.59 225 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Linslade 3

46.63 225 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3

48.30 202 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 4

50.79 174 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2

51.15 170 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Linslade 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.80 362 F 25/11/18 Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

40.03 355 F 06/10/18 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.24 377 F 10/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade Linslade 2

38.99 385 F 03/03/18 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

38.58 397 F 17/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3

39.35 374 H 01/10/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

38.89 388 F 18/09/17 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2017 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

38.99 385 F 20/05/17 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.22 378 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Linslade 2

38.45 401 F 04/03/17 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.24 377 F 27/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

39.34 375 F 15/10/16 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Champs Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

40.42 345 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

39.44 372 F 21/05/16 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.10 381 F 05/03/16 Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

39.56 368 F 06/12/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet Bletchley Linslade 3

40.21 351 F 17/10/15 Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015 Tiddenfoot Linslade 4

38.95 386 F 21/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Linslade 3

39.82 361 F 16/05/15 Linslade Crusaders SC Novice Splash Gala Tiddenfoot  4

39.95 358 F 10/01/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

38.87 388 F 14/12/14 City of MK 9th Annual Christmas Cracker Milton Keynes Linslade 3

39.84 361 F 18/10/14 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

39.66 366 H 08/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Linslade 2

40.37 347 F 11/01/14 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

40.91 333 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Linslade 3

40.24 350 F 19/10/13 Linslade Crusaders Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4

42.20 303 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Linslade 3

42.49 297 F 12/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Linslade 3

41.79 312 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Linslade 2

41.38 322 H 02/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Linslade 2

42.66 294 F 05/01/13 Crusaders Last Chance Meet Bletchley Linslade 3

42.83 290 F 18/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Linslade 2

46.13 232 F 07/07/12 Bletchley & District Annual End of Season Bletchley Linslade 3

46.59 225 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Linslade 3

45.72 238 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Linslade 3

46.05 233 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 2
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46.05 233 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 2

45.87 236 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2

46.63 225 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Linslade 3

48.30 202 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 4

50.79 174 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2

51.15 170 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Linslade 4
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